COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
HEALTH CARE - CHANGES

Name

Andrew Lam
Kinza Sohail
Alia Soliman

Obiageli Oluka

Current Dept
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

Dept # Current Title

1001
1001
1001
1001

Temporary - Epidemiologist
Temporary - Epidemiologist
Temporary - Epidemiologist

Temporary - Epidemiologist

Crnt Salary Grade

$20/hr
$20/hr
$20/hr
$20/hr

703
703
703
703

New Dept

Health Care Services
Health Care Services
Health Care Services

Health Care Services

May 18, 2020

Dept #
6001
6001
6001
6001

New Title

Epidemiologist - COVID Grant
Epidemiologist - COVID Grant
Epidemiologist - COVID Grant
Epidemiologist - COVID Grant

New Salary Grade

$59,729
$59,729
$59,729
$59,729

514
514
514
514

Min?
YES
YES
YES
YES

% chg
44%
44%
44%
44%

Eff Date
5/4/2020
5/4/2020
5/18/2020
5/18/2020

Notes

Notification Only; Temp - FT
Notification Only; Temp - FT
Notification Only; Temp - FT
Notification Only; Temp - FT



