## COMMISSIONERS' COURT HEALTH CARE - CHANGES

## May 18, 2020

Name	<b>Current Dept</b>	Dept #	<b>Current Title</b>	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Andrew Lam	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	Health Care Services	6001	Epidemiologist - COVID Grant	\$59,729	514	YES	44%	5/4/2020	Notification Only; Temp - FT
Kinza Sohail	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	Health Care Services	6001	Epidemiologist - COVID Grant	\$59,729	514	YES	44%	5/4/2020	Notification Only; Temp - FT
Alia Soliman	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	Health Care Services	6001	Epidemiologist - COVID Grant	\$59,729	514	YES	44%	5/18/2020	Notification Only; Temp - FT
Obiageli Oluka	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	Health Care Services	6001	Epidemiologist - COVID Grant	\$59,729	514	YES	44%	5/18/2020	Notification Only; Temp - FT